Sovuth Central

Qo774

i ssociation: o “KEghbors

~Salerny, Oregon

MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, March 10, 2021
6:30 - 8:30p.m.

Zoom Meeting

Join Zoom Meeting (Video and Audio)
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5032691559

Dial-in With Your Phone (Audio Only)
253 215 8782

Meeting ID: 503 269 1559# (No participant code)

Welcome and Introductions

Review and Approve February 10, 2021 Minutes
City & Councilor Reports

Councilor Nordyke,

* Salem Police Update (by request)

* Parole & Probation (March & July)
* No Code Compliance Update (October, January & May)

Discussion Of City Issues with Salem City Councilor Tom
Anderson

City of Salem Program Manager; Tammi Starrs, Presentation
of Salem’s 5 year Capitol Improvement Program,

Announcements and Neighborhood Concerns

Committee and Chair Reports

Adjourn

6:30

6:35

6:40

7:00

7:45

8:15

8:30

This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at:
www.scansalem.org

For more information, call:
Lorrie Walker, chairperson
(503) 363-5906 or
dakotalor@msn.com

NOTES
SCAN April 14t
Candidate Forum
Salem Keizer School

District Candidates



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5032691559
http://www.scansalem.org/

