

## **MEETING AGENDA**

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 6:30 – 8:30p.m. Zoom Meeting

Join Zoom Meeting (Video and Audio) <a href="https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5032691559">https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5032691559</a>

Dial-in With Your Phone (Audio Only) 253 215 8782

Meeting ID: 503 269 1559# (No participant code)

Welcome and Introductions	6:30
Review and Approve February 10, 2021 Minutes	6:35
City & Councilor Reports	6:40
Councilor Nordyke,	
* Salem Police Update (by request)	
* Parole & Probation (March & July)	
* No Code Compliance Update (October, January & May)	
Discussion Of City Issues with Salem City Councilor Tom Anderson	7:00
City of Salem Program Manager; Tammi Starrs, Presentation of Salem's 5 year Capitol Improvement Program,	7:45
Announcements and Neighborhood Concerns	
Committee and Chair Reports	8:15
Adjourn	8:30

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Lorrie Walker, chairperson (503) 363-5906 or dakotalor@msn.com

## **NOTES**

SCAN April 14<sup>th</sup>
Candidate Forum
Salem Keizer School
District Candidates